
Mass Intentions   

Monday 1st August – Sunday 4th September 2022 
 

Date Time Intention 
Monday 1st August 

St Alphonsus Liguri 
9.15am Norah Lenehan RIP / Jim & Andrew Shanahan RIP 

Tuesday 2nd  August 9.15am Margaret Burke RIP / Anthony McSweeny RIP  

Wednesday 3rd August 7.30pm Eileen Jonas Int / Kathy O’Dea Int 

Thursday 4th August 
St John Mary Vianney 

9.15am 

9.45-12noon 

Mariella & Louis Clarke RIP / Anne ‘Nan’ Mollaghan RIP  

Exposition of the Blessed Sacrament 

Friday 5th August 9.15am Biddy Keating RIP / Mike Hebron RIP  

Saturday 6th August 
Transfiguration of the Lord 

6.30pm Mary Magdelene Adaeke Rafue RIP / Michael Hebron RIP / Mary Whitworth RIP  

Sunday 7th August 
Nineteenth Sunday in  

ordinary time 

8.00am 

9.30am 

11.30am 

Doreen Smith RIP / Tony Elliott RIP  

All Parishioners 

Tommie Moran RIP / Ronnie Fielder Int 

Monday 8th August 
St Dominic 

9.15am 

 

Norah Lenehan RIP / Moia Armstrong RIP 

Tuesday 9th August 
St Teresa Benedicta of the Cross 

9.15am Paul Forrester RIP / Thomas Moran RIP / Private Intention 

Wednesday 10th August 
St Lawrence 

7.30pm Denis O’Connell RIP / John Greene RIP 

Thursday 11th August 
St Clare 

9.15am 

9.45-12noon 

Special Intention / Jackie & Alan Fisher RIP 

Exposition of the Blessed Sacrament 

Friday 12th August 9.15am Sophie Fitzpatrick Int / Teresia Shimali RIP  

Saturday 13th August 6.30pm Anthony, Josephine & Paula Camilleri RIP / Brian Spicer RIP 

Sunday 14th August 
The Assumption of the 

Blessed Virgin Mary 

8.00am 

9.30am 

11.30am 

Mary McCarthy RIP / Dennis Wood RIP 

Rita Kyrou RIP / Tolu Onyeacholam Int (birthday thanksgiving) 

All Parishioners   

Monday 15th August 9.15am Norah Lenehan RIP / Marie & Peter Sheehan RIP  

Tuesday 16th August 9.15am Patrick Breen RIP / Ray Grant RIP 

Wednesday 17th August 7.30pm Salim Seedat RIP / The Greene Family Int 

Thursday 18th August 9.15am 

9.45-12noon 

Frank Bettin RIP / Brian Mansfield RIP  

Exposition of the Blessed Sacrament 



 

Friday 19th August 9.15am Rita Kyrou RIP / John Shottle RIP  

Saturday 20th August 
St Bernard 

6.30pm Johnny Tuohy RIP / Dinkie Burke Int  

Sunday 21st August 
Twenty-first Sunday in  

ordinary time 

8.00am 

9.30am 

11.30am 

All Parishioners 

Catherine & Michael Hennebry RIP  

Michael Kennedy RIP / Teresa Brewty RIP 

Monday 22nd August 
The Queenship of Blessed Virgin 

Mary 

9.15am Norah Lenehan RIP / Dr Hassan & Family Int 

Tuesday 23rd August 9.15am Anna Hickey RIP / Joseph Ma RIP  

Wednesday 24th August 
St Bartholomew 

7.30pm Geraldine King RIP / Maria Poddington Int (70th birthday) 

Thursday 25th August 9.15am 

9.45-12noon 

Helen Murphy RIP / Pauline Samuels Int 

Exposition of the Blessed Sacrament 

Friday 26th August 9.15am Rev Bro John Mary Watters CP RIP / Cathy Lennon RIP  

Saturday 27th August 
St Monica 

6.30pm Norah Lenehan RIP / Arthur T Rose Int (thanksgiving) 

Sunday 28th August 
Twenty-second Sunday in  

ordinary time 

8.00am 

9.30am 

11.30am 

Denis Omeara RIP / John Dennehy RIP  

All Parishioners 

Sam Farrugia RIP / Eamon Commins RIP 

Monday 29th August 
The Passion of St John the Baptist 

9.15am Norah Lenehan RIP / Seamus Corbett RIP / Bruce Waskett RIP  

Tuesday 30th August 9.15am Helen Habeeb RIP 

Wednesday 31st September 7.30pm The Waskett Family Int 

Thursday 1st September 
St Sebbi, King of the East 

Saxons 

9.15am 

9.45-12noon 

Dick Morgan RIP  

Exposition of the Blessed Sacrament 

Friday 2nd September 9.15am Eithne & Alan Ramsay RIP  

Saturday 3rd September 
St Gregory The Great 

6.30pm Martha Sheridan RIP / Victoria Adams RIP  

Sunday 4th September 
Twenty-third Sunday in 

ordinary time 

8.00am 

9.30am 

11.30am 

Clive McDonagh RIP / Sheila & Hector Brunton RIP  

All Parishioners 

Frank Mollaghan RIP / Kathleen Mollaghan RIP / Patrick Irvine RIP  


